Shaler Township Police Department Weekly Press Report

Total Police Calls

Reportable Crimes

Mutual Aid Calls

Domestic Violence

Arrests

DUI
Friday Road

Wm Flynn Hwy.
Mt. Royal Blvd.

Theft
Walters Avenue
Ambherst Place

Disorderly conduct
Wible Run Road

Sunday April 3 through Saturday April 9 2016

Accident/DUI arrest
Traffic Stop/DUI Arrest
Accident/DUI arrest

Debit Card/Xanax
Television/VCR

Disorderly juveniles

2:24
22:08
21:27

7:23
15:17

19:21

179

12

04/03/16
04/03/16
04/08/16

04/06/16
04/07/16

04/09/16



